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SPA125

Pastiglie Freno

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Sistema frenante
N° WVA
Spessore [mm]
Lunghezza [mm]

Altezza [mm]

AM

Marchio
BREMSI
E.T.F.
SIGMAUTO

REPLACED
Non disponibile
8050141552748
ATE

20437

18,5

89,8

70,5

Riferimento
BP2125
12-0125
SPA125
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